
Make-up Exam Timetable -S Semester 2015- 
 

Date/ Exam start time 8:30 AM 10:55 AM 

September 25 (Fri) Introductory Physics (PEAK) Information (PEAK) 

September 28 (Mon) － Introductory Chemistry (PEAK) 

September 29 (Tue) Mathematics II (PEAK) － 

 

*Notes 

 

♦ Notification of Grade (after Make-up Exams):  

Thursday, October 15, 10:00AM~ 

 

♦ Grade Confirmation Period:  

Thursday, October 15 - Friday, October 16, 4:50PM 
[Observe Strictly] 

 

 

 

* Detailed timetable with information on exam rooms, etc. will be announced around mid-September. 

Be sure to check the details along with exam seating charts. 
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Fourth-Semester Make-up Exam Timetable 
 -Summer Semester 2014- 

 
 

Date/ Exam start time 9:00 AM 10:55 AM 

Tuesday, August 19 Sociology and Social 

Thoughts (PEAK) 

International Relations 

(PEAK) 

Wednesday, August 20 Psychology (PEAK) Philosophy and Ethics 

(PEAK) 

History (PEAK) Introduction to Japanese 

Studies (PEAK) 

 

*Notes 

♦ Notification of Students Permitted to take Fourth-Semester Make-up Exam:  

Friday, August 8, 10:00AM~ 

 

♦ Registration for Make-up Exams at PEAK/GPEAK Section counter:  

Wednesday, August 11 - Friday, August 13, 4:30PM 

[Observe Strictly] 
 

♦ Notification of Grade (after Make-up Exams):  

Thursday, September 11, 10:00AM~ 

 

♦ Grade Confirmation Period:  

Thursday, September 11 - Friday, September 12, 4:30PM 
[Observe Strictly] 

 

 

 

* Detailed timetable with information on exam rooms, etc. will be announced around mid-August. Be 

sure to check the details along with exam seating charts. 

* Note that your make-up exam grade will be reflected on your Academic Record after September 

11. 
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